Working width Blade height
mm

mm
Standard equipment AP basic leveller:

m 2 Stainless steel masts with scale, L = 1800mm

= Hydraulic block 100% proportionally controlled & accumulator
m Fixed sides

m Pivot point fitted with bronze bushings
m Torsion plate

Options :

= Machine receivers (brand and type of choice)
» Spiral cables for receivers

» Attachments (screwable)

= Sprayed in company colours

MACHINE CONSTRUCTION

AGRICULTURE IRRIGATION EARTH MOVING

AP BASIC LEVELLER

Weight

kg
330
350
370
90

K
410

m Double functioning cylinders
m Removeable knives

» Control box

m Pressure and return hose
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